NHPS Positions Filled by Funding Source Between 6/1/2015 and 9/4/2015

All Funds
Positions Filled New Salary Old Salary +/-
Existing 261 $15,896,655 $16,031,751 -$135,096
New 67 $3,221,054 $0 $3,221,054
Nonrehires 9 0 $755,416 -$755,416
Total 319 $19,117,709 $15,276,335 $2,330,542
General
Positions Filled New Salary Old Salary +/-
Existing 206 $12,947,159 $12,892,558 $54,601
New 34 $1,899,379 $0 $1,899,379
Nonrehires 7 0 $619,300 -$619,300
Total 233 $14,846,538 $12,273,258 $1,334,680
Interdistrict
Positions Filled New Salary Old Salary +-
Existing 35 $1,827,979 $2,051,294 -$223,315
New 10 $473,877 $0 $473,877
Nonrehires 1 0 $51,740 -$51,740
Total 44 $2,301,856 $1,999,554 $198,822
Special
Positions Filled New Salary Old Salary +-
Existing 20 $1,121,517 $1,087,899 $33,618
New 23 $847,798 $0 $847,798
Nonrehires 1 0 $84,376 -$84,376
Total 42 $1,969,315 $1,003,523 $797,040
Unfilled Position Summary
Positions General Interdistrict Special All
Rec for Hires 18 5 2 25
Posted 40 8 11 59
Total 58 13 13 84
Salary Projection
Rec for Hires $717,195 $229,882 $19,451 $966,528
Posted $1,431,501 $264,825 $144,227 $1,840,553
Total $2,148,696 $494,707 $163,678 $2,807,081




NPHS Unfilled Vacancies (ALL) with no Rec as of 9/4/2015

ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION
BEECHER MAGNET SCHOOL

BETSY ROSS ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL
BISHOP WOODS

CELENTANO MAGNET SCHOOL

CLEMENTE
COLUMBUS FAMILY ACADEMY

COOPERATIVE ARTS AND HUMANITIES
DOMUS ACADEMY

EARLY LEARNING CENTER

FAIR HAVEN SCHOOL

FOOD SERVICES
HELENE GRANT HEAD START

HIGH SCHOOL IN THE COMMUNITY

IDEA ACADEMY AT HILLHOUSE
ITINERANT

JAMES HILLHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

JOHN C. DANIELS
KING ROBINSON

LINCOLN BASSETT

LPSH AT HILLHOUSE
MAURO SHERIDAN

NATHAN HALE SCHOOL

NEW HAVEN ACADEMY

NEW HORIZONS

POLLY MCCABE

QUINNIPIAC

RIVERSIDE EDUCATION ACADEMY
ROSS WOODWARD

STRONG SCHOOL
STUDENT SERVICES

SUPPORT SERVICES
TROUP MAGNET SCHOOL
WEST ROCK AUTHOR'S ACADEMY

WEXLER GRANT
WILBUR CROSS

Grand Total

ASST PRINCIPAL
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED
TEACHER-GRADE 5

ASST TEACHER S/ED K-8

ASST TEACHER - GRADE 1
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED
TEACHER-GRADE 4
TEACHER-GRADE 3
TEACHER-INSTRUCT. COACH MATH
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED

TEACHER- FOREIGN LANGUAGE
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS

HEAD START TEACHER
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED

CAFETERIA MANAGER

ASST TEACHER - HEAD START
HEAD START TEACHER

OUTREACH WORKER
TEACHER-PREK
TEACHER-MAGNET SCHOOL RESOURCE
TEACHER-PHYSICAL EDUCATION
TEACHER-MANUFACTURING
IN-HOUSE SUSPENSION WORKER
SCHOOL HEALTH ASSISTANT
TEACHER-SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST
TEACHER-SPEECH AND HEARING
TEACHER-BUSINESS
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS

General
General
General
General
Special
General
General
General
Special
General
Interdistrict
General
Special
General
General
Special
Special
Special
Special
General
Special
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION PRE - K Interdistrict

TEACHER - FOREIGN LANGUAGE K-8
TEACHER-GRADE 4

ASST TEACHER GRADE 2
TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST
TEACHER-MUSIC
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS

ASST TEACHER

FAMILY EDUCATOR

ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION
IN-HOUSE SUSPENSION WORKER
TEACHER-SOCIAL STUDIES

ASST TEACHER

TEACHER-ART

TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST
BUSINESS MANAGER
TEACHER-BILINGUAL ITINERANT
ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED K-8
TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION
COMPUTER LAB TECH COORDINATOR
DIRECTOR OF INSTRUCTION

HEALTH COORDINATOR BOE-SBHC
TEACHER-INSTRUCTIONAL COACH
IN-HOUSE SUSPENSION WORKER
TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS

ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION

Interdistrict
Interdistrict
General
General
General
General
Interdistrict
Interdistrict
General
General
Interdistrict
General
General
General
General
Interdistrict
General
General
General
General
Special
General
Special
Special
General
General
General
General

Total
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Teacher Positions Filled Since June 1, 2015 as of September 4, 2015 by Subject

Row Labels

TEACHER-SCIENCE
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS
TEACHER-GRADE 3
TEACHER-ENGLISH
TEACHER-GRADE 4

TEACHER-PREK

TEACHER-GRADE 2
TEACHER-FOREIGN LANGUAGE
TEACHER-GRADE 1
TEACHER-SOCIAL STUDIES
TEACHER-MUSIC

TEACHER-GRADE 5
TEACHER-GRADE 6
TEACHER-KINDERGARTEN
TEACHER-PRIMARY GUIDE
TEACHER-INTEGRATED LANGUAGE ARTS
TEACHER-ART
TEACHER-HISTORY/SOCIAL STUDIES
TEACHER-TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION
TEACHER-BUSINESS
TEACHER-PHYSICAL EDUCATION
TEACHER-BILINGUAL
TEACHER-INSTRUCTIONAL COACH
TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST
TEACHER-LANGUAGE ARTS
TEACHER-ENGLISH GRADES 5/8
TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER-SCIENCE CHANGED POSITION FROM DEV READING
TEACHER- MATHEMATICS
TEACHER-SPEECH AND HEARING
TEACHER-VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
TEACHER-SCIENCE (HEALTH/BIO)
TEACHER-ADMINISTRATIVE INTERN
TEACHER-BILINGUAL GRADE 3
TEACHER-TESOL

TEACHER-GRADE K-6
TEACHER-SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER-GRADE 5-6
TEACHER-KINGERGARTEN
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED
TEACHER-GRADE K/1
TEACHER-ENGINEERING
TEACHER-GRADE 6 BILINGUAL
TEACHER-ELEMENTARY GUIDE
TEACHER- GRADE 4
TEACHER-CO-TEACHER
TEACHER-GRADE 2/3
TEACHER-GRADE 4-5
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS/SCIENCE
TEACHER-BILINGUAL GRADE 2
TEACHER-PHYS ED
TEACHER-GRADE 2 (BILINGUAL WHEN CERTIFIED)
Grand Total

Positions
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Total Salary
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1,204,800
1,015,032
646,303
643,449
503,145
498,428
473,800
459,848
429,831
361,057
351,771
324,524
289,630
193,192
173,274
157,194
142,907
138,130
135,003
133,140
131,277
121,534
120,550
115,480
95,499
95,499
94,507
88,489
85,776
78,303
78,303
74,617
71,933
69,038
66,180
66,180
63,513
60,919
60,919
58,719
58,523
56,199
54,006
51,740
45,953
45,953
45,953
45,953
45,953
43,759
43,759
43,753
10,553,197



Teacher Positions Filled Since June 1, 2015 as of September 4, 2015 by Location
Location Positions Salary Total

ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION 38 199,494
BARNARD MAGNET SCHOOL 4 238,549
BEECHER MAGNET SCHOOL 4 200,577
BENJAMIN JEPSON MAGNET SCHOOL 6 356,100
BETSY ROSS ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL 4 238,284
BISHOP WOODS 3 192,880
BRENNAN ROGERS 8 426,006
CELENTANO MAGNET SCHOOL 7 498,795
CLEMENTE 5 271,076
COLUMBUS FAMILY ACADEMY 3 141,518
CONTE WEST HILLS MAGNET SCHOOL 3 163,423
COOPERATIVE ARTS AND HUMANITIES 2 109,287
DAVIS STREET MAGNET SCHOOL 1 45,953
DOMUS ACADEMY 1 63,966
EAST ROCK MAGNET SCHOOL 1 66,180
EDGEWOOD MAGNET SCHOOL 9 463,522
ELM CITY MONETESSORI 4 225,014
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MAGNET SCHOOL 6 322,302
FAIR HAVEN SCHOOL 3 133,471
HELENE GRANT HEAD START 3 146,703
HIGH SCHOOL IN THE COMMUNITY 2 112,881
HILL CENTRAL MUSIC ACADEMY 1 49,601
HILL REGIONAL CAREER HIGH SCHOOL 4 288,335
HYDE SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES & SPORTS MEDICINE 5 283,511
IDEA ACADEMY AT HILLHOUSE 4 211,774
ITINERANT 6 344,857
JAMES HILLHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL 8 468,810
JOHN C. DANIELS 1 45,953
JOHN S MARTINEZ 4 183,216
KING ROBINSON 5 237,351
LINCOLN BASSETT 5 245,059
LPSH AT HILLHOUSE 3 162,135
MAURO SHERIDAN 5 289,655
METROPOLITAN BUSINESS ACADEMY 2 106,622
NATHAN HALE SCHOOL 2 130,734
NEW HAVEN ACADEMY 3 135,665
NEW HORIZONS 3 193,838
QUINNIPIAC 6 330,223
ROSS WOODWARD 7 367,580
SMART AT HILLHOUSE 1 45,953
SOUND SCHOOL 1 56,199
STRONG SCHOOL 3 139,258
TROUP MAGNET SCHOOL 4 217,552
TRUMAN 6 334,197
WEST ROCK AUTHOR'S ACADEMY 4 189,003
WEXLER GRANT 2 89,712
WILBUR CROSS 13 726,910
WORTHINGTON HOOKER 1 63,513

Grand Total 191 $ 10,553,197



