NHPS Positions Filled by Funding Source Between 6/1/2015 and 9/4/2015

All Funds

	Positions Filled	New Salary	Old Salary	+/-
Existing	261	\$15,896,655	\$16,031,751	-\$135,096
New	67	\$3,221,054	\$0	\$3,221,054
Nonrehires	9	0	\$755,416	-\$755,416
Total	319	\$19,117,709	\$15,276,335	\$2,330,542

General

	Positions Filled	New Salary	Old Salary	+/-
Existing	206	\$12,947,159	\$12,892,558	\$54,601
New	34	\$1,899,379	\$0	\$1,899,379
Nonrehires	7	0	\$619,300	-\$619,300
Total	233	\$14,846,538	\$12,273,258	\$1,334,680

Interdistrict

	Positions Filled	New Salary	Old Salary	+/-
Existing	35	\$1,827,979	\$2,051,294	-\$223,315
New	10	\$473,877	\$0	\$473,877
Nonrehires	1	0	\$51,740	-\$51,740
Total	44	\$2,301,856	\$1,999,554	\$198,822

Special

	Positions Filled	New Salary	Old Salary	+/-
Existing	20	\$1,121,517	\$1,087,899	\$33,618
New	23	\$847,798	\$0	\$847,798
Nonrehires	1	0	\$84,376	-\$84,376
Total	42	\$1,969,315	\$1,003,523	\$797,040

Unfilled Position Summary

Positions	General	Interdistrict Special		All	
Rec for Hires	18	5	2	25	
Posted	40	8	11	59	
Total	58	13	13	84	
Salary Projection					
Rec for Hires	\$717,195	\$229,882	\$19,451	\$966,528	
Posted	\$1,431,501	\$264,825	\$144,227	\$1,840,553	
Total	\$2,148,696	\$494.707	\$163,678	\$2,807,081	

ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION	ASST PRINCIPAL	General
BEECHER MAGNET SCHOOL	TEACHER-SPECIAL ED	General
BETSY ROSS ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL	TEACHER-GRADE 5	General
BISHOP WOODS	ASST TEACHER S/ED K-8	General
CELENTANO MAGNET SCHOOL	ASST TEACHER S/ED K-6 ASST TEACHER - GRADE 1	Special
CELENTANO MAGNET SCHOOL		-
CT TO MENUDE	TEACHER-SPECIAL ED	General
CLEMENTE COLUMNIS FAMILY A CARENY	TEACHER-GRADE 4	General
COLUMBUS FAMILY ACADEMY	TEACHER-GRADE 3	General
	TEACHER-INSTRUCT. COACH MATH	Special
	TEACHER-SPECIAL ED	General
COOPERATIVE ARTS AND HUMANITIES	TEACHER- FOREIGN LANGUAGE	Interdistrict
DOMUS ACADEMY	TEACHER-MATHEMATICS	General
EARLY LEARNING CENTER	HEAD START TEACHER	Special
FAIR HAVEN SCHOOL	TEACHER-MATHEMATICS	General
	TEACHER-SPECIAL ED	General
FOOD SERVICES	CAFETERIA MANAGER	Special
HELENE GRANT HEAD START	ASST TEACHER - HEAD START	Special
	HEAD START TEACHER	Special
	OUTREACH WORKER	Special
	TEACHER-PREK	General
HIGH SCHOOL IN THE COMMUNITY	TEACHER-MAGNET SCHOOL RESOURCE	Special
	TEACHER-PHYSICAL EDUCATION	General
IDEA ACADEMY AT HILLHOUSE	TEACHER-MANUFACTURING	General
ITINERANT	IN-HOUSE SUSPENSION WORKER	General
HINEKANI	SCHOOL HEALTH ASSISTANT	General
	TEACHER-SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST	General
	TEACHER-SPEECH AND HEARING	General
JAMES HILLHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL	TEACHER-BUSINESS	General
	TEACHER-MATHEMATICS	General
JOHN C. DANIELS	ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION PRE	
KING ROBINSON	TEACHER - FOREIGN LANGUAGE K-8	Interdistrict
	TEACHER-GRADE 4	Interdistrict
LINCOLN BASSETT	ASST TEACHER GRADE 2	General
	TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST	General
	TEACHER-MUSIC	General
LPSH AT HILLHOUSE	TEACHER-MATHEMATICS	General
MAURO SHERIDAN	ASST TEACHER	Interdistrict
	FAMILY EDUCATOR	Interdistrict
NATHAN HALE SCHOOL	ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION	General
	TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION	General
NEW HAVEN ACADEMY	IN-HOUSE SUSPENSION WORKER	Interdistrict
NEW HORIZONS	TEACHER-SOCIAL STUDIES	General
POLLY MCCABE	ASST TEACHER	General
QUINNIPIAC	TEACHER-ART	General
RIVERSIDE EDUCATION ACADEMY	TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST	General
ROSS WOODWARD	BUSINESS MANAGER	Interdistrict
NODE HOOPHAID	TEACHER-BILINGUAL ITINERANT	General
STRONG SCHOOL	ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION	General
STUDENT SERVICES	TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER-SPECIAL ED K-8	General
STOREM I SERVICES		
	TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION	General
SUPPORT SERVICES	COMPUTER LAB TECH COORDINATOR	Special
	DIRECTOR OF INSTRUCTION	General
	HEALTH COORDINATOR BOE-SBHC	Special
TROUP MAGNET SCHOOL	TEACHER-INSTRUCTIONAL COACH	Special
WEST ROCK AUTHOR'S ACADEMY	IN-HOUSE SUSPENSION WORKER	General
	TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST	General
WEXLER GRANT	TEACHER-MATHEMATICS	General
WILBUR CROSS	ASST TEACHER - SPECIAL EDUCATION	General

Teacher Positions Filled Since June 1, 2015 as of September 4, 2015 by Subject

Teacher Positions Filled Since June 1, 2015 as of September 4, 2015 by Subject	D!4!	п	D-4-1 Q-1
Row Labels TEACHER SCHENGE	Positions		Total Salary
TEACHER-SCIENCE	22		1,204,800
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS		\$	
TEACHER-GRADE 3		\$,
TEACHER-ENGLISH TEACHER CRADE 4		\$,
TEACHER-GRADE 4	9		503,145
TEACHER-PREK	8		498,428
TEACHER-GRADE 2	9		473,800
TEACHER-FOREIGN LANGUAGE	10		459,848
TEACHER-GRADE 1	8		429,831
TEACHER-SOCIAL STUDIES	7		361,057
TEACHER-MUSIC	6		351,771
TEACHER-GRADE 5	7		324,524
TEACHER-GRADE 6	6		289,630
TEACHER-KINDERGARTEN	4		193,192
TEACHER-PRIMARY GUIDE	3		173,274
TEACHER-INTEGRATED LANGUAGE ARTS	3		157,194
TEACHER-ART	3		142,907
TEACHER-HISTORY/SOCIAL STUDIES	2		138,130
TEACHER-TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION	2		135,003
TEACHER-BUSINESS	2		133,140
TEACHER-PHYSICAL EDUCATION	3		131,277
TEACHER-BILINGUAL	2		121,534
TEACHER-INSTRUCTIONAL COACH	2		120,550
TEACHER-LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST	2		115,480
TEACHER-LANGUAGE ARTS	2		95,499
TEACHER-ENGLISH GRADES 5/8	2		95,499
TEACHER-SPECIAL EDUCATION	2		94,507
TEACHER-SCIENCE CHANGED POSITION FROM DEV READING	1		88,489
TEACHER- MATHEMATICS	1		85,776
TEACHER-SPEECH AND HEARING	1	\$	78,303
TEACHER-VOCATIONAL EDUCATION	1		78,303
TEACHER-SCIENCE (HEALTH/BIO)	1		74,617
TEACHER-ADMINISTRATIVE INTERN	1		71,933
TEACHER-BILINGUAL GRADE 3	1	\$	69,038
TEACHER-TESOL	1	\$	66,180
TEACHER-GRADE K-6	1	\$	66,180
TEACHER-SCHOOL COUNSELOR	1	\$	63,513
TEACHER-GRADE 5-6	1	\$	60,919
TEACHER-KINGERGARTEN	1	\$	60,919
TEACHER-SPECIAL ED	1	\$	58,719
TEACHER-GRADE K/1	1	\$	58,523
TEACHER-ENGINEERING	1	\$	56,199
TEACHER-GRADE 6 BILINGUAL	1	\$	54,006
TEACHER-ELEMENTARY GUIDE	1	\$	51,740
TEACHER- GRADE 4	1	\$	45,953
TEACHER-CO-TEACHER	1	\$	45,953
TEACHER-GRADE 2/3	1	\$	45,953
TEACHER-GRADE 4-5	1	\$	45,953
TEACHER-MATHEMATICS/SCIENCE	1	\$	45,953
TEACHER-BILINGUAL GRADE 2	1	\$	43,759
TEACHER-PHYS ED	1	\$	43,759
TEACHER-GRADE 2 (BILINGUAL WHEN CERTIFIED)	1	\$	43,753
Grand Total	191	\$	10,553,197

Teacher Positions Filled Since June 1, 2015 as of September 4, 2015 by Location

Location	Positions	Salary Total
ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION	3 \$	199,494
BARNARD MAGNET SCHOOL	4	238,549
BEECHER MAGNET SCHOOL	4	200,577
BENJAMIN JEPSON MAGNET SCHOOL	6	356,100
BETSY ROSS ARTS MAGNET SCHOOL	4	238,284
BISHOP WOODS	3	192,880
BRENNAN ROGERS	8	426,006
CELENTANO MAGNET SCHOOL	7	498,795
CLEMENTE	5	271,076
COLUMBUS FAMILY ACADEMY	3	141,518
CONTE WEST HILLS MAGNET SCHOOL	3	163,423
COOPERATIVE ARTS AND HUMANITIES	2	109,287
DAVIS STREET MAGNET SCHOOL	1	45,953
DOMUS ACADEMY	1	63,966
EAST ROCK MAGNET SCHOOL	1	66,180
EDGEWOOD MAGNET SCHOOL	9	463,522
ELM CITY MONETESSORI	4	225,014
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MAGNET SCHOOL	6	322,302
FAIR HAVEN SCHOOL	3	133,471
HELENE GRANT HEAD START	3	146,703
HIGH SCHOOL IN THE COMMUNITY	2	112,881
HILL CENTRAL MUSIC ACADEMY	1	49,601
HILL REGIONAL CAREER HIGH SCHOOL	4	288,335
HYDE SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES & SPORTS MEDICINE	5	283,511
IDEA ACADEMY AT HILLHOUSE	4	211,774
ITINERANT	6	344,857
JAMES HILLHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL	8	468,810
JOHN C. DANIELS	1	45,953
JOHN S MARTINEZ	4	183,216
KING ROBINSON	5	237,351
LINCOLN BASSETT	5	245,059
LPSH AT HILLHOUSE	3	162,135
MAURO SHERIDAN	5	289,655
METROPOLITAN BUSINESS ACADEMY	2	106,622
NATHAN HALE SCHOOL	2	130,734
NEW HAVEN ACADEMY	3	135,665
NEW HORIZONS	3	193,838
QUINNIPIAC	6	330,223
ROSS WOODWARD	7	367,580
SMART AT HILLHOUSE	1	45,953
SOUND SCHOOL	1	56,199
STRONG SCHOOL	3	139,258
TROUP MAGNET SCHOOL	4	217,552
TRUMAN	6	334,197
WEST ROCK AUTHOR'S ACADEMY	4	189,003
WEXLER GRANT	2	89,712
WILBUR CROSS WORTHINGTON HOOKER	13	726,910
WORTHINGTON HOOKER	101 4	63,513
Grand Total	191 3	5 10,553,197